
Laksevåg BTK B-72 Heros/Fjell Sum

1 2 3

08.-09. oktober 12.-13. november 14.-15. januar

122 260 117 499

Svein Egenberg Mahta Souri Anders Hovden

Anders Hovden Øistein Nordhelle Svein Egenberg

Kasper Christensen

NR. Para Åpen Laksevåg BTK B-72 Heros/Fjell Sum

1 SÆTRE Thomas, Bergen PIL 8 6 14

2 MAGNUSSEN Krizander, Stord BTK 6 4 10

3 HØIEGGEN Sander, Bergen PIL 4 2 4 10

4 Salomonsen Steffen, Fokus BTK 8 8

4 Zsolt Berecki, Trondheim BTK 8 8

6 STØLDAL Jan Erik, Stord BTK 4 2 2 8

7 Johansen Fredrik N, Fokus BTK 6 6

8 Skjøld-Hinze Fredrik, Fokus BTK 4 4

8 Slettum Jenny Helene, Notodden BTK 4 4

10 VALDERHAUG Sverre, Bergen PIL 1 1 2 4

11 YTRØY Lucas, Bergen PIL 2 1 3

12 KORNELIUSSEN Nora 2 2

13 TEKSUM Tobias, Kobra BTK 1 1 2

NR. Damer Elite Laksevåg BTK B-72 Heros/Fjell Sum

1 DAHLEN Aida, Randesund IL - BTG 8 8

1 Carlsen Rebekka, B-72 8 8

1 Wilhelmsen Susanne Flor , Trondheim BTK 8 8

4 Yulia Khilinska, Stord BTK 2 6 8

5 HOVDEN Camilla, Laksevåg BTK 2 1 4 7

6 BORNØ SANDER Elsa, Fokus BTK 6 6

6 Skåttet Rikke Balgaard, B-72 6 6

8 SKJØLD-HINZE Filippa, Fokus BTK 4 1 5

9 STEEN Helen, Fornebu BTK 4 4

9 Kalvatn Anne Sophie, Fokus BTK 4 4

9 Kalvatn Christine, Fokus BTK 4 4

12 Wilhelmsen Birgitte Flor, Trondheim BTK 2 2 4

13 Kuraityte Mirga, Fornebu BTK 2 2

13 Jørgensen Frøydis, B-72 2 2

13 Huynh Vivian, B-72 2 2

17 MJANGER Astrid Kathrine Johnsen, Laksevåg BTK 1 1

17 FOSSE Pia Meling, Laksevåg BTK 1 1

17 Bruder Rebecca, Utenlandsk spiller * 1 1

NR. Herrer Elite Laksevåg BTK B-72 Heros/Fjell Sum

1 OJAKANGAS Jimmy, Laksevåg BTK 8 2 8 18

2 RØNNEBERG Lars, Fornebu BTK 6 4 10

3 SØRHEIM Sigurd Tjalveson, Fornebu BTK 2 2 6 10

4 Iwanaga Kazuhiza, Fokus BTK * 8 8

5 Harada Tetta , Fokus BTK * 6 6

6 FLAATTEN Sebastian, Snarøya BTK 2 4 6

7 VETVIK Finn, Fornebu BTK 4 1 5
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7 Vikstrøm Magnus, Kjelsås BTK 1 4 5

9 ANDERSSON Roger, Hardanger BTK 4 4

9 Fransson Alexander Klerck, Fokus BTK 4 4

11 FRØSETH Martin, Tingvoll BTK 2 2 4

11 Lundell Jon, Nidaros BTK 2 2 4

13 FARNES Michael, Fornebu BTK 1 2 3

13 Holm Magnus B., Nidaros BTK 1 2 3

15 LÅTE Thomas, Stord BTK 2 2

15 Babsvik Marlone, Fornebu BTK 2 2

15 Philip Aasen, Fornebu BTK 2 2

18 FRØSETH Jonas, Tingvoll BTK 1 1 2

18 Mortensen Petter, Fornebu BTK 1 1 2

20 THOMASSEN Felix Bøhler, Fokus BTK 1 1

20 ANDERSSON Jan Roger, Hardanger BTK 1 1

20 FLÅØIEN Jonas, B-72 1 1

20 LUND Alex, Snarøya BTK 1 1

20 LANGSHOLDT Benjamin, Trondheim BTK 1 1

20 HERTING Terje, Jevnaker BTK 1 1

20 Lam Khai Noah, Fokus BTK 1 1

20 Karl Robin Kristian Pettersson, Snarøya BTK 1 1

20 Petter Fleischer, Nidaros BTK 1 1

20 Fredrik Meringdal, Nidaros BTK 1 1

20 Frans Daniel Andersen, Husøy og Foynland IF 1 1

20 Ayman Mhamdi, Fornebu BTK 1 1

20 Anders Hovden, Laksevåg BTK 1 1

20 Thomassen Felix Bøhler, Fokus BTK 1 1

20 Carlsen Rebekka, B-72 1 1

NR. Damer E. junior Laksevåg BTK B-72 Heros/Fjell Sum

1 SKJØLD-HINZE Filippa, Fokus BTK 8 4 12

2 Kalvatn Christine, Fokus BTK 8 8

3 BORNØ SANDER Elsa, Fokus BTK 4 4 8

4 KORNELIUSSEN Nora, Fokus BTK 6 6

4 Wilhelmsen Susanne Flor, Trondheim BTK 6 6

6 FOSSE Pia Meling, Laksevåg BTK 2 2

6 Wilhelmsen Rebekka Flor, Trondheim BTK 2 2

6 Wilhelmsen Birgitte Flor, Trondheim BTK 2 2

9 STEEN Helen, Fornebu BTK 1 1

9 Haraldseid Beate Adrianne, Kobra BTK 1 1

9 Kuraityte Mirga, Fornebu BTK 1 1

0

NR. Herrer E. junior Laksevåg BTK B-72 Heros/Fjell Sum

1 FLAATTEN Sebastian, Snarøya BTK 8 2 8 18

2 SØRHEIM Sigurd Tjalveson, Fornebu BTK 6 6 12

3 Harada Tetta , Fokus BTK * 8 8

4 FRØSETH Martin, Tingvoll BTK 4 4 8

5 LUND Alex, Snarøya BTK 2 1 4 7

6 Iwanaga Kazuhiza, Fokus BTK * 6 6

7 Mortensen Petter, Fornebu BTK 1 4 5

8 FARNES Michael, Fornebu BTK 1 2 2 5

9 THOMASSEN Felix Bøhler, Fokus BTK 4 4

9 Lam Khai Noah, Fokus BTK 4 4

11 LÅTE Thomas, Stord BTK 2 2 4

12 AASEN Philip, Fornebu BTK 1 1 2 4



13 LANGSHOLDT Benjamin, Trondheim BTK 2 1 3

13 NGUYEN Vincent, Fjell-Kameraterne,IL 1 2 3

15 FRØSETH Jonas, Tingvoll BTK 1 1 1 3

16 Larsen Matias, B-72 2 2

16 ANDERSSON Jan Roger, Hardanger BTK 2 2

16 Ayman Mhamdi, Fornebu BTK 2 2

19 NGUYEN Andreas, Fjell-Kameraterne,IL 1 1 2

19 HOLMELID Sander Øvrebø, Laksevåg BTK 1 1 2

21 TORUM Mats Aagaard, Fokus BTK 1 1

21 MAGNUSSEN Krizander, Stord BTK 1 1

21 Tobias Horpestad, Rosseland BTK 1 1

21 Mikkel Berg Torpe, Fornebu BTK 1 1

21 Marho Okello Akway, Trondheim BTK 1 1

21 Frans Daniel Andersen, Husøy og Foynland IF 1 1

21 Chen Christopher, Trondheim BTK 1 1

21 Hovdenak Noah, Fokus BTK 1 1

21 Selvanathan Navin, Trondheim BTK 1 1

0

Even Nikolai Horvli, Molde BTK

NR. Jenter 15 Laksevåg BTK B-72 Heros/Fjell Sum

1 Wilhelmsen Susanne Flor, Trondheim BTK 8 8

2 Bornø Sander Elsa, Fokus BTK 6 6

3 Haraldseid Beate Adrianne, Kobra BTK 4 4

4 Wilhelmsen Rebekka Flor, Trondheim BTK 2 2

5 Kvinge Maja Pettersen, Kobra BTK 1 1

6 Karlsrud Malene, Harestua IL 0

7 0

0

Flaglien Silje, Fokus BTK

NR. Gutter 15 Laksevåg BTK B-72 Heros/Fjell Sum

1 FRØSETH Jonas, Tingvoll BTK 6 8 14

2 TORUM Mats Aagaard, Fokus BTK 8 1 9

3 Flaatten Christopher, Fornebu BTK 8 8

4 SELVANATHAN Navin, Trondheim BTK 2 1 4 7

5 Brune Isak Fang, Oslo BTK 6 6

5 Vincent Nguyen, Fjell-Kameraterne,IL 6 6

7 HORPESTAD Tobias, Rosseland BTK 4 1 1 6

8 Andersen Frans Daniel, Husøy og Foynland IF 1 4 5

9 TORUM Ulrik Aagaard, Fokus BTK 4 4

9 Halvorsen Mathias, B-72 4 4

9 Sivertsen Fredrik Dommermuth, Fokus BTK 4 4

12 Wilhelmsen Susanne Flor, Trondheim BTK 2 2 4

13 ØDEGÅRD Ola, Fornebu BTK 2 1 1 4

13 MARKUSSEN Mathias, Fornebu BTK 1 2 1 4

13 KIM Edvin Jeongwan, Trondheim BTK 1 1 2 4

16 BRATTENG Emanuel Amadeus, Larvik BTK 2 1 3

16 Zhu Boming, Fornebu BTK 2 1 3

16 LE Tim, Trondheim BTK 1 2 3

19 MOEN Halvor Mørkved, Fokus BTK 2 2

19 Deacon Oliver, B-72 2 2

19 Aditya Kale, Sportsklubben Heros 2 2

22 Alexander Korsgaard, Lia IL 1 1

22 Jakob Jeongyeop Kim, Trondheim BTK 1 1

22 Markus Einar Madsen, Bodø BTK 1 1

22 SHANKAR Hrishikesh, Trondheim BTK 1 1



22 BORNØ SANDER Elsa, Fokus BTK 1 1

22 EGELANDSDAL Ervin Georg, Jevnaker BTK 1 1

22 JOHANSSON Gustav, Fokus BTK 1 1

22 MARTINIUSSEN Vencent, Larvik BTK 1 1

22 Hoang Kien, Trondheim BTK 1 1

0

* Utenlandske spillere som ikke kan kvalifisere seg til Norgescup finalen.


